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LAMPSHADE .....................

HEIGHT ...................................
WIDTH .....................................
DEPTH ......................................
WEIGHT (WITH BOX) .
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BULB ..........................................
INCLUDED ...........................
LED COMPATIBLE .........
WATTAGE ............................  
SWITCH/DIMMER .........

CE ...............................................
IP .................................................
CLASS .....................................

REFERENCE 
REFERENCE

BAMBOO
ARIK LEVY

21172
21171

26 cm
80 cm
80 cm
X kg

bamboo
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X cm
X cm
X cm
X kg

yes
-
-

BOX 1

BAMBOO LAMPSHADE XXL UP & DOWN


